Dimensions (mm)
3
A (Emitting surface)8
25
 (E
m
itt
in
g
su
rfa
ce
)
B (Full length)
42
300
31
32
42
18
5.5
5xM5 nut slots
(For installation)
C
5.
4
8.
1
1.5 4.2
7.5
Detailed figure C
70 47
.5
EL connector
Metal connector
→ Detailed figure C
For the products with an emitting surface length of 100 to 500 mm:
    EL connector
For the products with an emitting surface length of  600 to 1,000 mm:
    Metal connector
CCS accepts custom orders for such as the position where the light cable comes out of the case.
Please contact your CCS sales representative for details.
Emitting surface length: 100 to 1,000 mm
Emitting surface length: 1,100 to 3,000 mm
Model name A (Emitting
surface) B (Full length) Connector
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s
LNSP2-1600SW (-NDF) 1,600 1,636
Metal
connector
LNSP2-1700SW (-NDF) 1,700 1,736
LNSP2-1800SW (-NDF) 1,800 1,836
LNSP2-1900SW (-NDF) 1,900 1,936
LNSP2-2000SW (-NDF) 2,000 2,036
LNSP2-2100SW (-NDF) 5,100 2,136
LNSP2-2200SW (-NDF) 2,200 2,236
LNSP2-2300SW (-NDF) 2,300 2,336
LNSP2-2400SW (-NDF) 2,400 2,436
LNSP2-2500SW (-NDF) 2,500 2,536
LNSP2-2600SW (-NDF) 2,600 2,636
LNSP2-2700SW (-NDF) 2,700 2,736
LNSP2-2800SW (-NDF) 2,800 2,836
LNSP2-2900SW (-NDF) 2,900 2,936
LNSP2-3000SW (-NDF) 3,000 3,036
70 47
.5
31
18
42
5.5
32
A (Emitting surface)
3
42
25
(E
m
itt
in
g
su
rfa
ce
)
18
B (Full length)
5.
4
1.5
8.
1
4.2
7.5
Detailed figure C
5xM5 nut slots
(For installation)
→ Detailed figure C
For sizes 1,100 mm (emitting surface) or longer, a cable comes out of each end of the Light Unit.
Model name A (Emitting
surface) B (Full length) Connector
S
ta
nd
ar
d
pr
od
uc
ts
LNSP2-100SW (-NDF) 100 126
EL connector
LNSP2-200SW (-NDF) 200 226
LNSP2-300SW (-NDF) 300 326
LNSP2-400SW (-NDF) 400 426
LNSP2-500SW (-NDF) 500 526
LNSP2-600SW (-NDF) 600 626
Metal
connector
LNSP2-700SW (-NDF) 700 726
LNSP2-800SW (-NDF) 800 826
LNSP2-900SW (-NDF) 900 926
LNSP2-1000SW (-NDF) 1,000 1,026
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s LNSP2-1100SW (-NDF) 1,100 1,136
Metal
connector
LNSP2-1200SW (-NDF) 1,200 1,236
LNSP2-1300SW (-NDF) 1,300 1,336
LNSP2-1400SW (-NDF) 1,400 1,436
LNSP2-1500SW (-NDF) 1,500 1,536